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Date Day Time Location Topic

1/21/20 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Regular monthly meeting  Canceled

2/25/20 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Regular monthly meeting 

3/3/20 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Budget Meeting – receive BOS & BOE budgets

3/10/20 Tuesday 7:30 PM Auditorium Statutory Meeting – to hear all parties with respect to the budget

3/17/20 Tuesday 6:30 PM Auditorium Statutory Meeting-Alternate date in case of inclement weather

3/17/20 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Regular monthly meeting; budget work session 

3/24/20 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Budget Work Session  Canceled

3/31/20 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Budget Work Session Canceled

4/2/20 Thursday 7:30 PM Room 206 Budget Work Session Canceled

4/14/20 Tuesday 5:00 PM Room 206 Regular monthly meeting; Final budget vote; set mill rate

4/23/20 Thursday 5:00 PM Room 206 Special Meeting

Topics: Budget Reduction Guidance

Budget Process and Related Governance Issues

BUDGET DELIBERATIONS

5/5/20 Tuesday 5:00 PM Room 206 Budget Work Session Canceled

5/7/20 Thursday 5:00 PM Room 206 Budget Work Session

Topics: Board of Selectmen Budget

5/12/20 Tuesday 5:00 PM Room 119 Budget Work Session

Topics: Board of Education Budget

5/14/20 Thursday 5:00 PM Room 206
Regular Meeting; Recommended budget vote; set recommended mill 

rate

5/19/20 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 119 Regular monthly meeting Canceled

6/16/20 Tuesday 5:00 PM Room 206 Regular monthly meeting

7/21/20 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Regular monthly meeting

8/18/20 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Regular monthly meeting Canceled

9/15/20 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Regular monthly meeting

10/20/20 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Regular monthly meeting 

11/17/20 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Statutory meeting, election of officers, monthly meeting

12/15/20 Tuesday 7:30 PM Room 206 Regular monthly meeting


